Femundlgpet 2012

Plass Navn

21 km KVINNER 30-39 ar

1 Janette Hargin
Antall 1

21 km KVINNER 60-69 ar

1 Margrete Bergaust
Antall 1

21 km MENN 20-29 ar

1 Erion Haxhi
2 Frank Kjgnsberg
Antall 2

21 km MENN 30-39 ar

1 John Henry Strupstad

2 Trond Idland

3 Havard Ellefsen

4 Per Johan Hartviksen

5 Ronny Kongstorp

6 dystein Knauserud
Antall 6

21 km MENN 40-49 ar

1 Balder Hasvoll

2 Jon Storsveen

3 Odd Tellebon
Antall 3

21 km MENN 50-59 ar

1 Otto Grafsrgnningen
2 Trond Olav Berg Berg
3 Rolf Bakken
4 Ole Jgrgen Guttulsrgd
5 Bjarn Kirkebgen
6 Petter Johansen
7 Rune Jarl
DNF Jan Lauritsen

Antall 8

21 km MENN 60-69 ar

1 Ole Petter Bergaust
2 Arne Heimdal
3 Svein Nilsen
4 Jan Haugneess
5 Arne Moren
Antall 5

10 km JENTER 12-16 ar

1 Silje Glgtheim
Antall 1

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Klubb

King of Trysil
Pameldte: 1

Veldre
Pameldte: 1

Nordre Trysil
Sgrskogbygda
Pameldte: 2

Ren-Eng
Gjesdal
Su-Kameratene
Os IL
Su-Kameratene
ARM Norway
Pameldte: 6

Skiforeningen

Ottestad

Tynset If
Pameldte: 5

FIK Orion
NOTEAM
FIK Orion
Rygge IL
Ren-Eng
Oslo
Hafslunfd BIL
Eidsiva
Pameldte: 9

Veldre

Tine

Engerdal Sykkel

Trysilgutten

Trysilgutten
Pameldte: 5

Raros Il
Pameldte: 1

Ant.gng.

22

P NN BAMDNDD

13
12

20
23

22
19

26

Startende: 1

Startende: 1

Startende: 2

Startende: 6

Startende: 3

Startende: 8

Startende: 5

Startende: 1

30.06.2012 14:44:24

Tid

1:51:56

2:16:20

1:32:23
1:34:13

1:16:10
1:19:16
1:34:38
1:42:34
1:49:11
1:50:19

1:28:01
1:28:36
1:52:16

1:24:26
1:29:57
1:30:44
1:45:03
1:48:12
1:50:54
1:54:42

1:34:49
1:44:42
1:57:06
2:19:00
2:42:08

45:57

Etter

01:50

03:06
18:28
26:24
33:01
34:09

00:35
24:15

05:31
06:18
20:37
23:46
26:28
30:16

09:53
22:17
44:11
1:07:19

Premier:

Side:1

30.06.2012

1



Resultatliste

Femundlgpet 2012 30.06.2012
Plass Navn Klubb Ant.gng. Tid Etter
10 km KVINNER 17-19 ar
1 Ida Meli Narbuvoll Ren-Eng 5 39:02
2 Anna Lgken Granlund Ren-Eng 1 46:01 06:59
Antall 2 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

10 km KVINNER 20-29 ar

1 Britt Thorshaug Granrud Ren-Eng 5 40:59

2 Karin Magnusson Ren-Eng 10 47:51 06:52

3 Guro @kelsrud Lombnaes Ren-Eng 2 48:50 07:51
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 3

10 km KVINNER 30-39 ar

1 Gunn Sonja Lysgard Nansen 9 48:40

2 Randi Kongstorp Flam IL 1 51:25 02:45

3 Maria Belin Ren-Eng 1 53:30 04:50
Antall 3 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 3

10 km KVINNER 40-49 ar

1 Karin Kvello Rustad Il Driv 5 53:10
2 Marie Dahlstrém Idre 1 1:09:28 16:18
Antall 2 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 2

10 km KVINNER 50-59 ar

1 Birgit Engelsen Bgaler IF Friidrett 1 49:00

2 Ase s. Jarl Ving Bil 18 55:19 06:19

3 Reidun Lauritzen Eidsiva 2 55:43 06:43

4 Inger Marie @ygard Laten O-Lag 1 1:02:25 13:25

5 Arna Baekkedal PIV's Reising Team 5 1:03:11 14:11
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5

10 km KVINNER 60-69 ar

1 Oddbjgrg Haakensveen Veldre 19 50:28
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

10 km GUTTER 12-16 ar

1 Odd Sagbakken Gundersen  Ren-Eng 3 38:51

2 Thomas Haarr Johansen NOTEAM 3 43:57 05:06

3 Martin Steimler Hernes IL 4 45:07 06:16
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

10 km MENN 17-19 ar

1 Tore Leren Tolga Il 1 36:57
Antall 1 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 1

10 km MENN 20-29 ar

1 Vegard Bjgrn Gjermundshaug Alvdal Il 1 35:49

2 Hagen Urseth Ren-Eng 1 36:11 00:22
3 Morten Buchholdt Ren-Eng 7 37:02 01:13
4 Espen Alexander Sgrlie Trysilgutten 1 38:26 02:37

eTiming versjon 3.6 30.06.2012 14:44:24 Side:2



Femundlgpet 2012

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb
10 km MENN 20-29 &r
5 Harald Rgnning Sentrum
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5
10 km MENN 30-39 ar
1 Tore Stengrundet Ren-Eng
2 Geir Ove Lohne Tronsmoen  IL T@rn
3 Miroslaw Baran NOTEAM
4 Svein Thore Tellebon llseng
5 Morten Knauserud Romedal
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5
10 km MENN 40-49 &r
1 Jon Per Nygard Ren-Eng
2 Havard Stenvoll Ren-Eng
3 Dag Meli Ren-Eng
4 Christian P Mathiesen Stor-Elvdal Skiklubb
5 Jul Arve Langsjgvold Ren-Eng
6 Bjgrn Buras NOTEAM
7 Mats Akesson NOTEAM
Antall 7 Pameldte: 9

10 km MENN 50-59 ar

1 Vidar Asly

2 Hans Frogner

3 Arne Terje Silihagen

4 Torgeir Volden

5 givind Hge

6 Alf Eldar Bergset

7 Terje Thorsholen

8 Oddbjgrn M. Digre

9 Torfinn Sandbakk

10 Ove Stengrundet

11 Trond Antonsen
Antall 11

10 km MENN 60-69 ar

1 Eivind Nybakken

2 Agnar Skutbergseen

3 Gjermund Bergseteren

4 Hjalmar Holen

5 Jan Helge Grgtbekklien

6 Bjgrn Strand

7 Magne Martinsen

8 Ove Knauserud

9 Ottar Bekkevold

10 John Vidar Olsen

11 Einar Wiklund

12 Vidar Riser Nilsen

13 Magnar Danielsen
Antall 13

eTiming versjon 3.6

Ringebu-Favang IL
Veldre
Bergheim IL
Laten O-Lag
Rygge IL
Hamar Skiklubb
Fk Agri

Alvdal Il

Nordre Trysil
Nordre Trysil
Kjellmyra 1.1

Pameldte: 11

Ringebu-Favang IL
Veldre

IL Mogutten
Bergheim IL
Bergheim IL
Espa ll
Trysilgutten
Norsk Scania
Nordre Trysil
Ryggejoggen
Ssk

Rygge IL
Engerdal Spk

Pameldte: 13

Ant.gng.

N R PR

21

1
5
23
1
15
2
17
8
17
2
11

1
6
16
23
19
3
41
26
8
15
1
22
19

Startende: 5

Startende: 5

Startende: 7

Startende: 11

Startende: 13

30.06.2012 14:44:24

Tid

48:28

35:43
37:52
46:48
49:54
57:36

34:49
40:24
41:40
43:38
44:01
45:29
53:17

37:38
41:57
45:24
50:43
50:58
51:18
52:08
55:28
57:03
57:49
1:02:16

41:38
43:12
51:14
51:20
51:22
52:07
54:04
54:30
54:46
54:50
1:00:46
1:01:59
1:20:00

Etter

12:39

02:09
11:05
14:11
21:53

05:35
06:51
08:49
09:12
10:40
18:28

04:19
07:46
13:05
13:20
13:40
14:30
17:50
19:25
20:11
24:38

01:34
09:36
09:42
09:44
10:29
12:26
12:52
13:08
13:12
19:08
20:21
38:22

30.06.2012

Side:3



Resultatliste
Femundlgpet 2012

Plass Navn Klubb Ant.gng.
10 km Menn 70 ar og eldre
1 Bjgrn Tvedt Veldre 41
2 Helge Viken Veldre 29
3 Hermod K. Telebond Stange Sportsklubb 13
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
eTiming - www.emit.no 30.06.2012 14:44:24

Tid

46:59
51:43
1:04:19

30.06.2012
Etter

04:44
17:20

Side:4



